
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

43
30

500
8

117
13
72
19
24
27
11
89
79
33
9

Name

Jovan Lazarević
Risto Vukov
Dušan Nastasijević
Časlav Tošić
Djordje Milošević
Milorad Simunović
Vladimir Đurović
Predrag Lambaša
Miloš Paunović
Nikola Jovanović
Petar Miloradović
Petar Jovanović
Zvezdan Jovanović
Miloš Niketić
Dragoljub Arsić

Club

AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
ASU Milošević Rejsing
ASK Concord RAcing Team
ASK Herc
AMSK KV Racing Team
AK Đelmaš Sport
ASK Herc
Topola ASK
ASU Zeka Auto Sport
ASU Zeka Auto Sport
AMSK Zupa
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team

Class

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

Nac.

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Make

Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo

Overall BestTm

1:35.355
1:35.615
1:35.661
1:35.982
1:36.157
1:36.345
1:36.736
1:36.823
1:37.034
1:37.148
1:37.551
1:38.001
1:38.173
1:40.535
1:45.005

Diff

0.260
0.306
0.627
0.802
0.990
1.381
1.468
1.679
1.793
2.196
2.646
2.818
5.180
9.650

Gap

0.260
0.046
0.321
0.175
0.188
0.391
0.087
0.211
0.114
0.403
0.450
0.172
2.362
4.470

R1. Best Tm

1:35.990
1:36.316
1:36.550
1:36.742
1:37.241
1:37.132
1:37.427
1:37.447
1:37.034
1:37.148
1:37.551
1:39.672
1:38.596
1:46.909
1:45.005

R2. Best Tm

1:35.355
1:35.615
1:35.661
1:35.982
1:36.157
1:36.345
1:36.736
1:36.823
1:37.037
1:37.434
1:38.439
1:38.001
1:38.173
1:40.535
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada grada Banja Luke 2018
Auto

Divizija 2 Startna Lista

Zalužani 3,270 Km


